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Request to appear for Comprehensive examination beyond two years in PhD programme
	Name:
	Roll No.: 



	Programme & School:
	Mode of Programme (Regular HTRA / Project / External/Part time/Sponsored etc.):


	Date of Joining:
	Credits Completed & CGPA:



	Name of the Guide :


	Name of the Co-Guide(If any)

	No. of earlier attempt s (if any):
	Date of earlier Comprehensive exams appeared, If any.

	Date of Current Comprehensive Examination
	

	As per R.13(d) of the Ordinance & Regulation the PhD research scholars are normally expected to complete successfully the Comprehensive Examination within a year after his/her registration in the PhD programme and in any case not later than two years after his registration in the Ph.D. programme.
In case of Conversion from M.S. /M.Tech to PhD:
As per R 2.2 of the Ordinance & Regulations the candidate should pass the comprehensive examination (R.13) within a semester after conversion to the PhD programme and within two attempts. 

The reason of delay in the Comprehensive examination is as below:

	Reason/justification:

Student Signature with Date 


P.T.O

Recommendations of the DC Members
Signatures of DC Members including Guide:
	Sr. No.
	Faculty Name
	Signatures
	Remarks if any

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


	Recommendations of the School Chairperson and Remarks if any:
School Chairperson

Signature with Date:


	Recommended/Not Recommended

Associate Dean(Research)

Recommended/Not Recommended

Dean(Academics)


	Approved/Not Approved

Chairman Senate


